DEVELOPMENTALLY FRIENDLY
Specialized Neonatal and Pediatric Care
4
Utah Medical Products, Inc. (UTMD) supports
Developmental Care.
Unlike adults, neonatal and pediatric patients may not be able to
communicate with their caregivers when they are uncomfortable or
 distressed. Their fragile and underdeveloped vasculature, skin and

monitoring system.
Also Available Separately
Ordering Information
 DELTRAN PLUS
 ABC-328NP Deltran Plus Kit, 30cc Transducer, Single Line 10 / box
 ABC-350NP Deltran Plus Neo/Ped Kit w/30cc Transducer 10 / box
 ABC-050NP Neo/Ped Aterial Blood Collection Kit (no transducer) 10 / box
 DPT-300 Stand-alone Deltran Plus, 30cc Transducer 25 / box
 DPT-324 Deltran Plus, 30cc transducer, Single Line 25 / box
 ABC-100 Blunt Sampling Cannula 100 / box
 CATHETERIZATION TRAY AND ACCESSORIES
 4070007 Catheterization Tray 10 / box
 4070017 Ultra-Micro Forceps 30 / box
 400-351 Three-Way Stopcock (sterile) 50 / box